BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
J24750, ISSUE 4-D
AT&TCo Standard
SECTION 816-610-150
Issue 4, December, 1964
AT&TCo Standard
MESSAGE REGISTER TEST SET

is housed in the metal box type assembly,
size "Bl" and is equipped with a rheostat,
millimmneter, two lever type keys, a pulsing
type key, and two jacks. Patching oords are
turnished a.s a part ot this test set tor
patching the set to the message regist;er test
jacks.
SUbdivision ot Equipment
J'24750A (AT&TCo Std.) -Message Register Test
Set
2. SUPPU'.MENTARY Im"0RMATI0N
816-000-000 - No. 1 Crossbar System Index
3. mAWINGS
Cirouit
SD-25190-01 - Message Register Test Set Cir­
cuit
Bell Telephone Laboratories, Inc.
"!'ramework
ED-90965-01 - Panel Assembly
ED-90971-01 - Casing Assembly
ED-90972-01 - Cover Assembly
Equipment
ED-25014-01 - Equipment
ED-90187-01 - Number Plate
ED-91107-01 - Ladder Strap
Cabling
ED-25015-01 - Local Cable
4. EQUIPMENT
124750A &!T&TCo Std.) -Message Register Test